Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katherine George - (806018) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.48
33.28
33.46
33.68
33.80
34.24
34.36
35.56
35.76
36.47
37.33
38.01
41.23
42.27
42.46
44.36
45.21
45.66
45.97
46.65
47.65
50.64
54.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422
393
386
379
375
360
357
322
316
298
278
263
206
191
189
166
156
152
149
142
133
111

87

WA Pts

Round

m I I

I I =

I T m ™

Round

Date

18/02/17
03/06/17
23/07/17
20/11/16
07/01/117
11/02/18
04/06/16
24/07/16
10/04/16
02/10/16
14/02/16
17/10/15
26/04/15
27/09/14
22/06/14
01/12/13
13/07/13
12/01/13
28/09/13
21/10/12
29/09/12
01/07/12
01/10/11

Date

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2018

Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Haslemere B Grade

Alton & District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet

Alton & District SC Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Alton & District Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Development Comp

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Guildford
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Haslemere
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton

Alton
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville

Alton

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.24
33.46
33.28
32.48
33.80
33.68
36.47
35.56
34.36
35.76
37.33
38.01
41.23
42.27
42.46
44.36
45.97
45.21
45.66
46.65
47.65
50.64
54.99

Copyright 2024

360
386
393
422
375
379
298
322

316
278
263
206
191
189
166
149
156
152
142
133
111

87

I m I I I

N

I

I T m m ™

11/02/18
23/07/17
03/06/17
18/02/17
07/01/17
20/11/16
02/10/16
24/07/16
04/06/16
10/04/16
14/02/16
17/10/15
26/04/15
27/09/14
22/06/14
01/12/13
28/09/13
13/07/13
12/01/13
21/10/112
29/09/12
01/07/12
01/10/11

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2018
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Alton District Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Peter Bull Open Meet

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Alton District Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Haslemere B Grade

Alton & District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Hampshire County Development Meet

Alton & District SC Club Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Alton & District Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Development Comp

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Guildford
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Alton
Haslemere
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville

Alton

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Page 2/2
3
3
4

e

A~

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



