Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katherine George - (806018) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.48	422	Н	18/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
33.28	393	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.46	386	F	23/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
33.68	379	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
33.80	375	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
34.24	360	F	11/02/18	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.36	357	F	04/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
35.56	322	Н	24/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.76	316	Н	10/04/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
36.47	298	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
37.33	278	Н	14/02/16	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
38.01	263	F	17/10/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
41.23	206	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
42.27	191	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
42.46	189	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
44.36	166	Н	01/12/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
45.21	156		13/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
45.66	152		12/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
45.97	149		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
46.65	142		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
47.65	133		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
50.64	111		01/07/12	Hampshire County ASA Development Comp	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
54.99	87		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
34.24	360	F	11/02/18	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
33.46	386	F	23/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
33.28	393	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
32.48	422	Н	18/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
33.80	375	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
33.68	379	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
36.47	298	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
35.56	322	Н	24/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.36	357	F	04/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
35.76	316	Н	10/04/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
37.33	278	Н	14/02/16	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
38.01	263	F	17/10/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
41.23	206	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
42.27	191	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
42.46	189	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
44.36	166	Н	01/12/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
45.97	149		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
45.21	156		13/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
45.66	152		12/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
46.65	142		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
47.65	133		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
50.64	111		01/07/12	Hampshire County ASA Development Comp	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
54.99	87		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4